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ROUTE DESCRIPTION Gasterij ‘t Karrewiel
Dagtochten Combinatie DelftPaardenmarkt 74  ·  2611 PD  ·  Delft

ROUTE DESCRIPTION

1. On A13, take exit 8, “Delft Noord”.
2. You now drive onto Vrijenbanselaan and 

you keep to the left.
3. Turn left at the traffic lights and continue 

onto Vrijenbanselaan.  
You are driving parallel to the tram track. 

4. At the 3-way intersection with traffic 
lights, turn left once more. Follow the road  
(you will pass some traffic lights where 
you keep going straight) until you cross 
a bridge with a tram track in the middle. 
Keep left. 

5. At the traffic lights, turn left onto Nieuwe 
Plantage.

6. Follow the road that will automatically 
bend to the right onto Paardenmarkt. 
Here you will find some parking spots for 
coaches.

+3
1 

(0
)1

5 
21

3 
68

76
 

in
fo

@
ka

rr
ew

ie
l.n

l 

w
w

w
.k

ar
re

w
ie

l.n
l

+3
1 

(0
)1

5 
21

4 
51

47
 

in
fo

@
gi

ds
en

se
rv

ic
ed

el
ft

.n
l 

w
w

w
.g

id
se

n
se

rv
ic

ed
el

ft
.n

l

+3
1 

(0
)1

5 
21

3 
64

03
  

in
fo

@
ui

ti
n

de
lf

t.
n

l 

w
w

w
.u

it
in

de
lf

t.
n

l

 


